DURRIS PRIMARY SCHOOL 

HOLIDAY DATES
SESSION 2017/2018
Autumn Term

Term begins



Tuesday 22nd August 2017 (Teachers only 21st)

October Break


14th – 29th October 2017 (inclusive)
In-Service Day


Monday 13th November 2017
In-Service Day


Tuesday 14th November 2017
Last day of term


Friday 22nd December 2017
Spring Term

Term begins



Monday 8th January 2018
Occasional Day


Friday 9th February 2018
Mid Term



Monday 12th February 2018
In-Service Day


Tuesday 13th February 2018
In-Service Day


Wednesday 14th February 2018
Last day of term


Thursday 29th March 2018
Summer Term

Term begins



Monday 16th April 2018
May Bank Holiday 

Monday 7th May 2018
Occasional Day


Monday 4th June 2018
Last day of term


Friday 6th July 2018
	In order for families to plan holidays the following is a note of the 

2018/2019 school session dates.

Autumn 

Term begins

Tuesday 21st August 2018 (Teachers only 20th)

October Break

13th – 28th  October 2018 (inclusive)

In-Service                             Monday 12th November 2018
In-Service                             Tuesday 13th November 2018
Last day of term

Friday 21st December 2018
               
Spring

Term begins

Monday 7th January 2019


Mid Term

Monday 11th February 2019
In-Service Day

Tuesday 12th February 2019
In-Service Day

Wednesday 13th February 2019
Last day of term

Friday 29th March 2019
              
Summer

Term begins

Monday 15th April 2019


Good Friday                         Friday 19th April 2019
May Bank Holiday              Monday 6th May 2019                               
Last day of term

Friday 5th July 2019

[In addition, the school will also be closed to pupils on 2 further days (2 occasional days) during the session.  These will be notified at the start of each session.]        



